PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

B121 - Thermal Trouser
Collection: Baselayer

Range: Underwear

Shell Fabric: 50% Polyester, 50%
Cotton 200g

Product information

The B121 creates a layer of warmth around the
lower body. The soft poly-cotton fibres and
fabric knitting mean that heat is trapped in.
Cuffed hem and elasticated waist provide a
comfortable fit.
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PORTWEST

Baselayer

Baselayer garments are made from a 100%
Wicking Polyester which draws moisture away
from the body keeping the wearer cool, dry and
comfortable under exerting conditions. The
garments are suitable for all levels of activity
and can be worn as an extra thermal layer for
workwear in cold weather or as a technical
sports garment for added comfort and
enhanced performance.

Features

- Provides insulation and thermal protection
- Designed with a comfort fit

- Ribbed hem for a comfortable fit

- Available in an excellent choice of corporate
colours

- Available in sizes up to 5XL




PORTWEST

B121 - Thermal Trouser
Commodity Code: 6103430000

Test House

Wash Care

XU AR

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item
B121BKRXS
B121BKRS
B121BKRM
B121BKRL
B121BKRXL
B121BKRXXL
B121BKRXXXL
B121BKR4XL

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight (Kg)
0.2200
0.2440
0.2740
0.2600
0.2940
0.3280
0.3000
0.3200

Cubic (m?)
0.0565
0.0565
0.0565
0.0565
0.0577
0.0577
0.0577
0.0577

EAN13

5036108381746
5036108227969
5036108227952

5036108227945
5036108227976
5036108227983
5036108227990
5036108381753

DUN14

15036108866363
15036108716101
15036108716095
15036108716088
15036108716118
15036108716125
15036108716132
15036108866370
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